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Revised Time Table for Bachelor of Engineering (B.E) I/II Semester Examination- Theory 

May/June - 2022 

 

  

  

Time→ 
10:00AM to 01:00PM 

Date DAY     SUBJECTS CODE SUBJECT 

23/05/2022 Monday 19KBMAT11 Calculus & Linear Algebra 

24/05/2022 Tuesday 19KBMAT21 Advanced Calculus and Laplace Transform 

25/05/2022 Wednesday 19KBPHY12 / 19KBPHY22 Engineering Physics 

26/05/2022 Thursday 19KBCHE12 / 19KBCHE22 Engineering Chemistry 
27/05/2022 Friday 19KBBCV13 / 19KBBCV23 Basic Civil Engineering 
28/05/2022 Saturday 19KBPPS13 / 19KBPPS23 C Programming for Problem Solving 
30/05/2022 Monday 19KBBME14 / 19KBBME24 Basic Mechanical Engineering 
31/05/2022 Tuesday 19KBELN15 / 19KBELN25 Basic Electronics 

01/06/2022 Wednesday 19KBELE15 / 19KBELE25 Basic Electrical Engineering 

02/06/2022 Thursday 19KBTCE18 / 19KBTCE28 Technical and Communication English 


